Page 2 of 10 

Proposal for Service & Maintenance Program 

Service Schedule:   Tri-Annual 

Term of Contract:   One (1) Year (Jan. 1, 2026, through Dec. 31, 2026) 

Planned services will be provided for an annual cost of:   

Year 1- Seven thousand two hundred eighteen dollars ($7,218.00), plus tax if applicable 

To be invoiced Tri-Annually in the amount of:   

Two thousand four hundred six dollars ($2,406.00), plus tax if applicable 

* Payment terms are Net 30 days from date of Invoice. 

Repair work will be invoiced as follows: 

Labor Charges: 

Out-of-scope repair and reactive work will be provided at our preferred contract labor rates, which are 10% less